Specifications

SB4600V08
SB4600V09
SB4600V10
SB4600V12

1,635
1,720
1,805
1,975

96"
108"
120"
144"

84"
94"
103"
113"

75"
85"
95"
105"

SB4600V

MAX OPERATING
WEIGHT: 25,000 LBS.

Features

2 Year Warranty

Replaceable, Reversible Steel
Cutting Edge

Spring Trip Cutting Edge

35° Angle with Cross Over Relief
Valve Protection

Lateral Float
Single Electric Selector Valve
High Tensile AR400 Skid Shoes

Quick attach frame kits available
for most makes. Call dealer for
details.

Options
Boron or Carbide Cutting Edges

83" 34" 25,000
93" 34" 25,000
103" 34" 25,000
123" 34" 25,000

https://hlasnow.com/blades/SB4600V.php 1.866.567.4162
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