

SB4600V

MAX OPERATING WEIGHT: 25,000 LBS.

Features

- 2 Year Warranty
- Replaceable, Reversible Steel Cutting Edge
- Spring Trip Cutting Edge
- 35° Angle with Cross Over Relief Valve Protection
- Lateral Float
- Single Electric Selector Valve
- High Tensile AR400 Skid Shoes
- Quick attach frame kits available for most makes. Call dealer for details.

Options

• Boron or Carbide Cutting Edges

Specifications

Part #	Approx. Weight (LBS.)	Clearing Width Straight	Clearing Width Veed	Clearing Width Scooped	Road Clearance Angled	Mould- Board Height	Max Operating Weight (LBS.)
SB4600V08	1,635	96"	84"	75"	83"	34"	25,000
SB4600V09	1,720	108"	94"	85"	93"	34"	25,000
SB4600V10	1,805	120"	103"	95"	103"	34"	25,000
SB4600V12	1,975	144"	113"	105"	123"	34"	25,000

https://hlasnow.com/blades/SB4600V.php 1.866.567.4162